TAXABLE VALUATION
ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUATION
TAX RATE

TAX COLLECTION REPORT
TAXES COLLECTED 2019

AUGUST 1, 2019 TO AUGUST 31, 2019

CURRENT TAX ROLL
ADJUSTMENTS TO ROLL
TOTAL

CURRENT TAXES COLLECTED
TOTAL
DELINQUENT TAX ROLL

ADJUSTMENTS TO ROLL
TOTAL

DELINQUENT TAXES COLLECTED
PENALTIES & INTEREST
RENDITION PENALTY COMMISSION

TOTAL

TOTAL COLLECTIONS

RATIO OF COLLECTIONS
TO CURRENT TAXES

RATIO OF COLLECTIONS
TO DELINQUENT TAXES

RATIO OF TOTAL COLLECTIONS

$4,703,625.48
($593,422.79)

$4,110,202.69

$1,198,382.42

THE MONTH OF AUGUST, 2019

$34,949.16
$43,030.49
($21.25)

$103,745.76
($29.26)
$1,302,098.92
$1,302,098.92
8/31/2019 8/31/2018
29.16% 29.91%

$77,958.40

$77,958.40

i CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT REPORT OF THE COLLECTION
OF TAXES FOR JUDSON INDEPENDENT
SCHOOL DISTRICT.

[ il

DIRECTOR OF ACCOUNTING



