## TAX COLLECTION REPORT TAXES COLLECTED 2019

TAXABLE VALUATION
ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUATION
TAX RATE

CURRENT TAX ROLL				
ADJUSTMENTS TO ROLL TOTAL				
CURRENT TAXES COLLECTED				
TOTAL	,			
ADJUSTMENTS TO ROLL	\$4,703,625.48 (\$593,422.79) \$4,110,202.69			
DELINQUENT TAXES COLLECTED  PENALTIES & INTEREST  RENDITION PENALTY COMMISSION	\$1,198,382.42 \$103,745.76 (\$29.26)		\$34,949.16 \$43,030.49 (\$21.25)	-
TOTAL	7 <del>-</del>	\$1,302,098.92		\$77,958.40
TOTAL COLLECTIONS	:=	\$1,302,098.92		\$77,958.40
	8/31/2019	8/31/2018		
RATIO OF COLLECTIONS TO CURRENT TAXES			I CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT REPORT OF THE COLLECTION OF TAXES FOR JUDSON INDEPENDENT	
RATIO OF COLLECTIONS TO DELINQUENT TAXES	29.16%	29.91%	SCHOOL DISTRICT.	
RATIO OF TOTAL COLLECTIONS			DIRECTOR OF A	200 INTING